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DdB's Vandreprsemie
Gruppe 1

Nr.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

BENNY JBRGENSEN
JENS J. OLSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
NIELS LARSEN
SINAN & PETER
AAGE FAURHOLT
HENRIK TANG
JPRGEN J. LARSEN
STEEN & BESIM
MUHMMAD AYUB

Mesterskabsresultat

12-08-2025 21:41

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

049
222
062
148
049
222
071
148
049
071

275,2/24
310,4/24
363,7/24
379,6/24
199,6/23
320,6/23
334,0/23
345,2/23
358,5/23
578,6/23

Side 1/6
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DdB's Vandreprsemie
Gruppe 2

Nr.

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

BJARNE JENSEN
HENNING HANSEN
OLE NIELSEN

LARS KARLSON

LISA & RENE

JAKOB H. NIELSEN
PETER ESPERSEN
JORGEN & FREDERIK
CARSTEN PEDERSEN
JOHN BREDAHL

Mesterskabsresultat

12-08-2025 21:41

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

114 209,6/23
030 375,1/23
081 356,8/22
012 401,7/22
030 423,2/22
030 486,0/22
151 231,0/21
114 353,0/21
100 381,7/21
081 430,4/21

Side 2/6
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DdB's Vandreprsemie
Gruppe 3

Nr.

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
NIELS KR. HANSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
BENTE & STEEN
FRANK JENSEN

JORN HEDENSTED
MICHAEL HANSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
KLAUS NISSEN

JOHN MADSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

12-08-2025 21:41

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

227
046
017
055
046
055
227
153
070
055

153,4/24
174,6/24
286,5/24
341,1/24
374,8/24
382,5/24
434,4/24
290,2/23
433,1/23
468,3/23

Side 3/6
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DdB's Vandreprsemie
Gruppe 4

Nr.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

MICHAEL & SGREN
JEEP ZWANENBURG
TEAM CARSTENSEN
ARNE SKOV

VIVI & H. HANSEN
GORAN CUCIC
TEAM NICOLAISEN
LARS F. HANSEN
BJARNE HANSEN
ANN & FLEMMING

Mesterskabsresultat

12-08-2025 21:41

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

156
111
207
028
028
111
207
111
111
028

321,0/24
470,4/24
262,7/23
281,7/23
289,5/23
348,2/23
358,9/23
500,4/23
527,3/23
341,7/22

Side 4/6
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DdB's Vandreprsemie
Gruppe 5

Nr.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

CLAUS WORMSTRUP
JENS P.PEDERSEN
TINE BENDIXEN

TEAM SEJERSEN
TEAM LASSEN
HANS-JJRN THOMSEN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
PETER JACOBSEN
S&G THOWSEN
JOHNNY ANDERSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

12-08-2025 21:41

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

068
031
117
113
053
074
113
019
086
053

294,0/24
298,7/24
316,1/24
518,9/24
533,9/24
240,7/23
254,8/23
266,4/23
279,4/23
391,0/23

Side 5/6
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DdB's Vandreprsemie
Gruppe 6

Nr.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

FLEMMING LARSEN
JAKOB NOE

FRODE HANSEN
F.JUUL NIELSEN

JENS ERIK JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
HENNING SGRENSEN
JENS O. KRISTENSEN
JORGEN KRIEGBAUM
HANS K. HOGEDAL

Mesterskabsresultat

12-08-2025 21:41

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

025
224
075
025
126
172
224
196
180
170

230,8/24
328,7/24
359,2/24
406,1/24
450,3/24
459,1/24
483,0/24
528,3/24
223,2/23
237,1/23

Side 6/6



